
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

День 

недели 

№ 

урока 
1 класс 2 класс 3 класс 4 класс 

П
о
н
ед
е
л
ь
н
и
к
 1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

Разг. о важном 

Чтение 

Динам. пауза 

Окр.мир 

Русский 

ИЗО 

Разг. о важном 

Русский 

 

Математика 

Физ-ра 

Чтение 

 

Разг. о важном 

Русский 

 

Физ-ра 

Чтение  

Функ.грамот. 

Разг. о важном 

Русский 

 

Математика  

Окр. мир 

Музыка  

В
т
о
р
н
и
к
 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

Чтение  

Русский 

Динам. пауза 

Математика 

Технология 

 

Русский 

Математика 

 

Чтение 

ИЗО 
 

Русский 

Математика  

 

Окр. мир 

Английский яз. 

Труд 

 

Чтение 

Математика 

 

Английский яз. 

Русский 

ОРКСЭ 

С
р
е
д
а
 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

Математика 

Физ-ра 

Динам. пауза 

Русский 

Музыка 

Чтение 

Русский 

Математика 

 

Чтение 

Физ-ра 

Окр. мир 

Математика 

Русский 

 

Физ-ра 

Чтение 

ИЗО 

Физ-ра 

Русский 

 

Математика 

Окр. мир 

Технология 

Ч
ет

в
ер
г 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

Чтение 

Русский  

Динам. пауза 

Математика 

Физ-ра 

 

Чтение 

Русский 

 

Окр. мир 

 Английский яз. 

Музыка 

Русский 

Математика  

 

Окр.мир 

Чтение 

 

Русский 

Английский яз. 

 

Физ-ра 

Чтение 

 

П
я
т
н
и
ц
а
 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

Русский 

Математика 

Динам. пауза 

Окр.мир 

Функ.грамот. 

Русский 

Математика 

 

Технология 

Английский яз. 

Функ.грамот. 

 

Математика 

Русский 

 

Чтение 

Музыка  

Английский яз. 

Математика 

Русский 

 

ИЗО 

Чтение 

 

                  Заместитель директора по УВР:                                       Е.В. Бештенова 

 


